82
Features
• Constant current step-down mode ;
• Wide input and output voltage range
• High efficiency up to 96%
• Comply with BS EN55015 regulation
without additional input filter and capacitors
• PWM dimming and remote ON/OFF control
Model No. Input
(VDC)
Output
Io Tol. Effi.Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
NLDD-350H 10~56 6~52 350 ±5% 96%
NLDD-500H 10~56 6~52 500 ±5% 96%
NLDD-700H 10~56 6~52 700 ±5% 96%
NLDD-1050H 10~56 6~52 1050 ±5% 96%
NLDD-1200H 10~56 6~46 1200 ±5% 95%
NLDD-1400H 10~56 6~46 1400 ±5% 95%
  = Blank, W ; Blank: pin style, W: wire style
Model No. Input
(VDC)
Output
Io Tol. Effi.Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
LDDS-250HW 12~56 2~45 250 ±5% 94%
LDDS-300HW 12~56 2~45 300 ±5% 95%
LDDS-350HW 12~56 2~45 350 ±5% 95%
LDDS-500HW 12~56 2~45 500 ±5% 95%
LDDS-700HW 12~56 2~45 700 ±5% 95%
LDDS-1000HW 12~56 2~45 1000 ±5% 96%
  = Blank, B ; Blank: without Dimming, B: with 3inl Dimming
• Protections: Short circuit / Over temperature
• Fully enclosed plastic case (UL 94V-0)
• Class I I I safety voltage application